Hand crafted energy efficient luminaires
T O R N A D O  P L A S T E R
T O R N A D O
ENERGY EFFICIENT PLASTER LUMINAIRES
Specialist UK Plaster manufacturer
Custom Design Facility
Lighting Calculation Service
Dedicated In�house Production

	��mm
	��mm
Model/Order Code Wattage/Lamp Type
T6276/1XGLS Single 40-100w ES E27 1,360     •  •
T6276/1XTH Single 200w R7s 3,200    •
T6276/1X26 Single 26w TCD g24d-3 1,800 •*  • •  •
T6276/2X26 Twin 26w TCD g24d-3 3,600 •   •  •
Model/Order Code Wattage/Lamp Type
T6277/1XGLS Single 40-100w ES E27 1,360     •  •
T6277/1XTH Single 200w R7s 3,200    •
T6277/1X26 Single 26w TCD g24d-3 1,800 •*  • •  •
T6277/2X26 Twin 26w TCD g24d-3 3,600 •   •  •
Model/Order Code Wattage/Lamp Type
T6223/1XGLS Single 40-100w ES E27 1,360     •  •
T6223/1XTH Single 200w R7s 3,200    •
T6223/1X26 Single 26w TCD g24d-3 1,800 •*  • • • •
T6223/2X26 Twin 26w TCD g24d-3 3,600 •   •  •
Model/Order Code Wattage/Lamp Type
T6216/1XGLS Single 40-100w ES E27 1,360     •  •
T6216/1XTH Single 200w R7s 3,200    •
T6216/1X26 Single 26w TCD g24d-3 1,800 •   •  •

ote M
aintained Em
ergency AvailableModel/Order Code Wattage/Lamp Type
SF2028/LV Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2028/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2021/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2021/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2051/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v  •
SF2051/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2056/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
F2056/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2055/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2055/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2046/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2046/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2027/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2027/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2049/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2049/M  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
SF2029/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2029/M  Single 40w SES E14  240volt
SF2040/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2040/M  Single 40w SES E14  240volt
SF2044/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v  •
SF2044/M  ingle 40w SES E14  240volt
SF2038/LV  Single 20-50w MR16 dichroic 12v •
SF2038/LM  Single 40w SES E14 240volt
*12Volt version require a transformer
Cutout depth ��mm
Cutout diameter ��mm
��	mm